  Individual sealed in poly bag with indication label for
easy recognition.
Guaranteed quality product (ISO 9001 Certified).
Silicone-Free Non Foaming media combined with all the
other advantages results in efficient and economical
filtration.
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMINAL MICRON RATING

150
60 50 53
ORDERING GUIDE
Note: The above data was obtained based on specified
controlled ISO test standard on Polypropylene media.
KAREI – SF – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F ) – ( G )
( A ) MICRON 05=0.5, 1=1, 3=3, 5=5, 10=10, 25=25,
50=50, 75=75, 100=100, 125=125, 150=150
( B ) LENGTH
125, 250, 500, 750, 1000, 1250 or 127, 254, 508, 762, 1016, 1270 mm
( C ) OUTER DIAMETER
NONE=63, BB=114 mm
( D ) MEDIA MATERIAL
Note:  We cannot anticipate all conditions under which this information and our products, or the products of other manufacturers in combination with our products, may be
used. We accept no responsibility for results obtained by the applications. Users are advised to make their own testing under actual condition to determine the safety and
suitability of each product or product combination for their own purposes and applications. Buyers and users assume all responsibility for liability performance or damage. We
reserve the entire right to modify the information without prior notice due to continuous R & D.
NONE = Standard Polypropylene
A  = Silicone-Free Polypropylene
B = Silicone & Fiber-Free Polypropylene
FP = Silicone-Free Fibrillated Polypropylene
PE  = Polyester
FGS = Standard Micro Fiber-Glass
FG = Baked Micro Fiber-Glass
AC = Acryl
BC = Bleached Cotton
NC = Natural Cotton
( E )
CORE MATERIAL
NONE = Standard Polypropylene
RPG  = Reinforced Polypropylene With Glass (90oC)
S4 = Stainless Steel 304
S6 = Stainless Steel 316
TPS  = Tin Plated Steel
( F ) END STYLE
NONE = DOE
DPE  = DOE With PE Foamed Gasket
DGC = DOE With Gasket & Cage
S2C = SOE, 222 O-Ring & Closed End
S2F = SOE, 222 O-Ring & Finned End
S6C  = SOE, 226 O-Ring & Closed End
S6F  = SOE, 226 O-Ring & Finned End
( G ) GASKET MATERIAL
NONE = EPDM
V  = Viton
S = Silicone
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-SF-05-1016-BB-FG (SF, 0.5 um, 1016mm, Big Blue 114mm OD, Baked Fiber-Glass, DOE)
T = Teflon
Note : Apply to SF with end style of DGC, S2C, S2F, S6C & S6F only.
2) KAREI-SF-5-500-BC-S4-S2C-V (SF, 5 um, 500mm, Bleached Cotton, Stainless Steel 304 Inner Core, 222 Viton O-Ring